NATIONAL
QUALITY FORUM

Driving measurable health
improvements together

MAP Coordinating Committee Strategic Web Meeting

September 8, 2020, 3:00 pm — 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=2770682&role=p&mode=ad

2. Under “Enter a meeting,” type in the meeting number 2770682 and click on “Enter.”
3. Inthe “Display Name” field, type in your first and last name and click on “Enter Meeting.”
4. Dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter passcode 2770682.

Meeting Objectives

e Review MAP’s decision-making process

3:00 pm

3:05 pm

3:15 pm

3:35 pm

3:55 pm

4:15 pm

4:25 pm

4:45 pm

4:55 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Samuel Stolpe, Senior Director, NQF

Charles N. Kahn Ill, Coordinating Committee Co-chair
Misty Roberts, Coordinating Committee Co-chair

CMS Opening Remarks
CMS

MAP Implementation Results
Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts

MAP Voting Process & Representation
Samuel Stolpe, Charles N. Kahn 111

Measure Selection Criteria
Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts

Preliminary Analysis Algorithm
Samuel Stolpe, Charles N. Kahn 11l

MAP Decision Categories
Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts

Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Carolee Lantigua, Manager, NQF

Adjourn

http://www.qualityforum.org

Agenda


http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=2770682&role=p&mode=ad
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