

Agenda

MAP Coordinating Committee Strategic Web Meeting

September 8, 2020, 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=2770682&role=p&mode=ad
- 2. Under "Enter a meeting," type in the meeting number 2770682 and click on "Enter."
- 3. In the "Display Name" field, type in your first and last name and click on "Enter Meeting."
- 4. Dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter passcode 2770682.

Meeting Objectives

Review MAP's decision-making process

3:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Samuel Stolpe, Senior Director, NQF Charles N. Kahn III, Coordinating Committee Co-chair Misty Roberts, Coordinating Committee Co-chair
3:05 pm	CMS Opening Remarks CMS
3:15 pm	MAP Implementation Results Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts
3:35 pm	MAP Voting Process & Representation Samuel Stolpe, Charles N. Kahn III
3:55 pm	Measure Selection Criteria Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts
4:15 pm	Preliminary Analysis Algorithm Samuel Stolpe, Charles N. Kahn III
4:25 pm	MAP Decision Categories Samuel Stolpe, Misty Roberts
4:45 pm	Opportunity for Public Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps Carolee Lantigua, Manager, NQF
5:00 pm	Adjourn